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Mannschaftswertung  
 

 

Platz Mannschaftsname Name Vorname B LG KK Einzel Gesamt 

         

1 Badenova 

Hanser Thomas 72 95 82 249 

727 Barnsteiner Martin 82 91 80 253 

Bartels Hendrik 68 92 65 225 
        

 

2 Blindfische 

Siebenschuh Heiko 84 96 70 250 

721 Greger Walter 78 96 54 228 

Stingel Michael 77 90 76 243 
         

3 Elektro Zähringer II 

Gaspar Norman 72 87 63 222 

700 Gaspar Luca 53 90 87 230 

Ruth Tobias 84 89 75 248 
         

4 Der Rosa Leuchtturm 

Schwörer Daniel 86 88 61 235 

698 Jurkovic Sascha 50 91 66 207 

Klinert Sascha 72 95 89 256 
         

5 Mopedmädels 

Fränkle Michael 88 85 53 226 

687 Gäss Willi 88 88 60 236 

Bettermann Hartmut 81 87 57 225 
         

6 Verladen 

Tibi Michael 62 89 70 221 

683 Rath Oliver 74 93 63 230 

Heidmann Bernd 77 88 67 232 
         

7 Die Tell's 

Schober Antje 42 87 62 191 

682 Junker Sven 86 88 81 255 

Gremmelspacher Andreas 79 95 62 236 
         

8 Die Zuspätkommer 

Hummelbrumm Anna 86 92 59 237 

681 Kern Dennis 74 86 53 213 

Jurkovic Dennis 66 92 73 231 
         

9 SVG Freiburg 

Welling Peter 75 89 67 231 

680 Haag Rudolf 61 91 81 233 

Nebinger Michael 79 73 64 216 
         

10 
Brezlerfreunde 

Ebringen 

Reinle Matthias 76 88 64 228 

676 Schüler Martin 63 84 75 222 

Dilger Phillip 63 87 76 226 
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Platz Mannschaftsname Name Vorname B LG KK Einzel Gesamt 

         

11 Catweazle 

Eckert Joachim 87 83 44 214 

671 Lang Tobias 78 86 71 235 

Quast Jens 73 83 66 222 
         

12 Schützen I 

Reinhardt Hannes 83 88 58 229 

669 Reinhardt Hendrik 70 83 69 222 

Bärmann Ferdi 83 84 51 218 
         

13 Team BAZINGA 

Jurkovic Denis 73 92 77 242 

668 Seemann Dennis 79 80 53 212 

Bontè Marcel 69 80 65 214 
         

14 Catwoman 

Eckert Monika 72 81 74 227 

667 Heibrecht Irina 64 84 51 199 

Moser Olivia 80 94 67 241 
         

15 
1. Tauchclub Freiburg 

II 

Eschbacher Heino 74 86 60 220 

666 Eschbacher Edmondo 79 82 74 235 

Rahm Peter 67 91 53 211 
         

16 Schützen II 

Mülhöfer Thomas 78 79 45 202 

666 Westphal Christian 85 85 73 243 

Steuer Heri 73 86 62 221 
         

17 
1. Tauchclub Freiburg 

I 

Dworan Claudia 60 87 58 205 

664 Meier Guido 65 84 71 220 

Jendri Jürgen 77 88 74 239 
         

18 Schreinerei Heizmann 

Reichert Victor 67 87 61 215 

639 Welte Tom 69 81 37 187 

Kupstor Diethard 84 92 61 237 
         

19 asimaFidi 

Strecker Markus 80 82 57 219 

632 Nurai Figjerina 60 79 67 206 

Schulz Dirk 35 98 74 207 
         

20 Schützen Mädels 

Ganzenmüller Lucas 84 81 40 205 

625 Viehmann Louise 64 85 63 212 

Steuer Simone 79 87 42 208 
         

21 Die PRO-LETEN 

Schmidt Thomas 41 75 55 171 

611 Kühn Matthias 76 85 71 232 

Müller Claas 66 90 52 208 
         

22 GaWaSch I 

Burgold Achim 60 85 43 188 

604 Ehret Christian 67 79 57 203 

Kriegsmann Sven 72 86 55 213 
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Platz Mannschaftsname Name Vorname B LG KK Einzel Gesamt 

         

23 143 aber Knackig 

Röhl Christel 45 71 45 161 

592 Kapell Martin 47 88 81 216 

Masson Waldi 66 89 60 215 
         

24 Die Greenhorns 

Barth Bernhard 81 88 49 218 

582 Burghart Manuel 61 77 42 180 

Antczak Alexandra 64 65 55 184 
         

25 John Wayn 

Hebda Frank 66 91 81 238 

577 Hebda Silke 22 89 30 141 

Hebda Simon 69 71 58 198 
         

26 EMU's 

Enz Mathias 74 93 72 239 

543 Leuchtner Jörg 43 67 27 137 

Karl Gianfranco 55 82 30 167 
         

27 GaWaSch II 

Neuberth Stefan 55 76 24 155 

494 Burgold Lothar 46 59 36 141 

Holzer Philipp 79 72 47 198 
         

28 Die Drei 

Antczak Inge 54 76 40 170 

457 Friedmann Iris 30 79 46 155 

Friedmann Bernhard 30 77 25 132 
         

29 Elektro Zähringer I 

Zähringer Monika 58 52 54 164 

440 Berthold Agnes 47 68 52 167 

Bode Ursel 24 66 19 109 
         

30 
BVB Fahrschule 

Freiburg 

Herms Manfred 48 80 49 177 

410 Herms Usula 18 81 22 121 

Schütz Miriam 13 80 19 112 
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Einzelwertung Herren  
 

 

Platz Name Vorname Bogen LG KK Gesamt 

       

1 Klinert Sascha 72 95 89 256 

2 Junker Sven 86 88 81 255 

3 Barnsteiner Martin 82 91 80 253 

4 Siebenschuh Heiko 84 96 70 250 

5 Hanser Thomas 72 95 82 249 

6 Ruth Tobias 84 89 75 248 

7 Stingel Michael 77 90 76 243 

8 Westphal Christian 85 85 73 243 

9 Jurkovic Denis 73 92 77 242 

10 Enz Mathias 74 93 72 239 

11 Jendri Jürgen 77 88 74 239 

12 Hebda Frank 66 91 81 238 

13 Kupstor Diethard 84 92 61 237 

14 Gremmelspacher Andreas 79 95 62 236 

15 Gäss Willi 88 88 60 236 

16 Schwörer Daniel 86 88 61 235 

17 Lang Tobias 78 86 71 235 

18 Eschbacher Edmondo 79 82 74 235 

19 Haag Rudolf 61 91 81 233 

20 Kühn Matthias 76 85 71 232 

21 Heidmann Bernd 77 88 67 232 

22 Jurkovic Dennis 66 92 73 231 

23 Welling Peter 75 89 67 231 

24 Rath Oliver 74 93 63 230 

25 Gaspar Luca 53 90 87 230 

26 Reinhardt Hannes 83 88 58 229 

27 Greger Walter 78 96 54 228 

28 Reinle Matthias 76 88 64 228 

29 Dilger Phillip 63 87 76 226 

30 Fränkle Michael 88 85 53 226 

31 Bartels Hendrik 68 92 65 225 

32 Bettermann Hartmut 81 87 57 225 

33 Reinhardt Hendrik 70 83 69 222 

34 Schüler Martin 63 84 75 222 

35 Quast Jens 73 83 66 222 

36 Gaspar Norman 72 87 63 222 

37 Steuer Heri 73 86 62 221 
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Platz Name Vorname Bogen LG KK Gesamt 

       

38 Tibi Michael 62 89 70 221 

39 Meier Guido 65 84 71 220 

40 Eschbacher Heino 74 86 60 220 

41 Strecker Markus 80 82 57 219 

42 Bärmann Ferdi 83 84 51 218 

43 Barth Bernhard 81 88 49 218 

44 Kapell Martin 47 88 81 216 

45 Nebinger Michael 79 73 64 216 

46 Reichert Victor 67 87 61 215 

47 Masson Waldi 66 89 60 215 

48 Bontè Marcel 69 80 65 214 

49 Eckert Joachim 87 83 44 214 

50 Kern Dennis 74 86 53 213 

51 Kriegsmann Sven 72 86 55 213 

52 Kindle Dieter 64 85 63 212 

53 Seemann Dennis 79 80 53 212 

54 Rahm Peter 67 91 53 211 

55 Müller Claas 66 90 52 208 

56 Jurkovic Sascha 50 91 66 207 

57 Schulz Dirk 35 98 74 207 

58 Ganzenmüller Lucas 84 81 40 205 

59 Ehret Christian 67 79 57 203 

60 Mülhöfer Thomas 78 79 45 202 

61 Holzer Philipp 79 72 47 198 

62 Hebda Simon 69 71 58 198 

63 Burgold Achim 60 85 43 188 

64 Welte Tom 69 81 37 187 

65 Burghart Manuel 61 77 42 180 

66 Herms Manfred 48 80 49 177 

67 Schmidt Thomas 41 75 55 171 

68 Karl Gianfranco 55 82 30 167 

69 Neuberth Stefan 55 76 24 155 

70 Burgold Lothar 46 59 36 141 

71 Leuchtner Jörg 43 67 27 137 

72 Friedmann Bernhard 30 77 25 132 
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Einzelwertung Damen  
 

 

Platz Name Vorname Bogen LG KK Gesamt 

       

1 Moser Olivia 80 94 67 241 

2 Hummelbrumm Anna 86 92 59 237 

3 Eckert Monika 72 81 74 227 

4 Viehmann Louise 64 85 63 212 

5 Steuer Simone 79 87 42 208 

6 Nurai Figjerina 60 79 67 206 

7 Dworan Claudia 60 87 58 205 

8 Heibrecht Irina 64 84 51 199 

9 Schober Antje 42 87 62 191 

10 Antczak Alexandra 64 65 55 184 

11 Antczak Inge 54 76 40 170 

12 Berthold Agnes 47 68 52 167 

13 Zähringer Monika 58 52 54 164 

14 Röhl Christel 45 71 45 161 

15 Friedmann Iris 30 79 46 155 

16 Bode Ursel 24 68 52 144 

17 Hebda Silke 22 89 30 141 

18 Herms Usula 18 81 22 121 

19 Schütz Miriam 13 80 19 112 

 

 

 

 

 

 




